General information about company

Scrip code 532410

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE330E01023

Name of the company

TRANSCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e N }n%las 270 08| of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(IT) (I11) h . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
eld (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X 355 | Total (A+B+C)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 23271004 23271004 73.05 23271004 23271004 | 73.05
Group
B) Public 5355 8585790 8585790 26.95 8585790 8585790 |26.95
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 5363 31856794 31856794 100 31856794 31856794 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;l?mber of
0 ares
No. OF Z:s?m/:in full | popodtiof | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) QIS
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
q Shares : convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category " Underlying D securities (as a 5
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding 2 percentage of A g
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of sa“o
securities . and No. Of . "~ 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (i) Warrants capital) (XD=" | No. | total ~ |No. | 2 0t w u u
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a @) | S | @ Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.05 23271004
Group
(B) Public 26.95 8514859 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31785863 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;;Lf fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;?l;}?:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
() shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ol
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) ndtain QBlmen ) 5459205 5459205 | 17.14 5459205 5459205 |17.14
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 17811799 17811799 | 55.91 17811799 17811799 | 55.91
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 23271004 23271004 | 73.05 23271004 23271004 | 73.05
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 23271004 23271004 | 73.05 23271004 23271004 | 73.05
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 4 2522 2522 0.01 2522 2522 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 2522 2522 0.01 2522 2522 0.01
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(e) e | 2 418 418 0 418 418 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 418 418 0 418 418 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(63) and Protection Fund |2 69606 69606 0.22 69606 69606 0.22
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© holding nf)mlnal 4967 3897832 3897832 12.24 3897832 3897832 | 12.24
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal 5 991690 991690 3.11 991690 991690 | 3.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 198 75133 75133 0.24 75133 75133 0.24
(1)) Bodies Corporate 58 2865254 2865254 8.99 2865254 2865254 | 8.99
(m) Any Other (specify) | 119 683335 683335 2.15 683335 683335 | 2.15
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5349 8582850 8582850 26.94 8582850 8582850 |26.94
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 5355 8585790 8585790 26.95 8585790 8585790 |26.95
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 5363 31856794 31856794 | 100 31856794 31856794 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 5363 31856794 31856794 100 31856794 31856794 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying OV En G Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - ered uq: erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a% fema e;l&/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total i (BN Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (2) | Shares cgtegory c.z}tegory c.a}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) hsld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.14 5459205
(d) 55.91 17811799
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.05 23271004
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.05 23271004
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(M+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 1511 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 1511 0 0 0
(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0 0 0 0
(©))
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
® 0.22 69606 0 0 0
(2) 12.24 3838027 0 0 0
(h) 3.11 991690 0 0 0
@) 0.24 69857 0 0 0
(1)) 8.99 2860833 0 0 0
(m) 2.15 683335 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal B) 26.94 8513348 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.95 8514859 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 31785863
)Toml (A+B+C 100 31785863




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUMAR
AGARWAL

ASHOK KUMAR
AGARWAL

MANISHA
AGARWAL

AYAN
AGARWAL

AVANI
KANOI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADDPA3216A

AABHA3421L

ABWPA2704N

AOCPA6921L

AGCPAS8506F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1855187

1362956

375000

522312

1343750

5459205

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1855187

1362956

375000

522312

1343750

5459205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.82

4.28

1.18

1.64

4.22

17.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (I1X)

Class eg:X

1855187

1362956

375000

522312

1343750

5459205

Class eg:y

Total

1855187

1362956

375000

522312

1343750

5459205

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.82

4.28

1.18

1.64

4.22

17.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.82

4.28

1.18

1.64

4.22

17.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1855187

1362956

375000

522312

1343750

5459205



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHORUKA INVESTMENT
LIMITED

AYAN FINTRADE PRIVATE
LIMITED

TCI BHORUKA PROJECTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCBY9008R

AABCA3404G

AABCTO0696F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12121568

4097506

1592725

17811799

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

12121568

4097506

1592725

17811799

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.05

12.86

55.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12121568

4097506

1592725

17811799

Class eg:y

Total

12121568

4097506

1592725

17811799

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.05

12.86

5

55.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.05

12.86

55.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12121568

4097506

1592725

17811799

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

VITRO SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCTS5143M

AABCV0343D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1031653

1651205

2682858

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1031653

1651205

2682858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.24

5.18

8.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1031653

1651205

2682858

Class eg:y

Total

1031653

1651205

2682858

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.24

5.18

8.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.24

5.18

8.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1031653

1651205

2682858

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







