General information about company

Scrip code	532410
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE330E01023
Name of the company	TRANSCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	0	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(11)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	23271004			23271004	73.05	23271004		23271004	73.05
(B)	Public	5355	8585790			8585790	26.95	8585790		8585790	26.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5363	31856794			31856794	100	31856794		31856794	100

			Table	I - Summary	y Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of Under shareholder (II) Share		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	onvertible ecurities Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.05					23271004			
(B)	Public				26.95					8514859	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					31785863	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5459205			5459205	17.14	5459205		5459205	17.14
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	17811799			17811799	55.91	17811799		17811799	55.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	23271004			23271004	73.05	23271004		23271004	73.05
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	23271004			23271004	73.05	23271004		23271004	73.05
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	astitutions (Domestic)									
(d)	Banks	4	2522			2522	0.01	2522		2522	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	2522			2522	0.01	2522		2522	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	418			418	0	418		418	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	418			418	0	418		418	0
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	2	69606			69606	0.22	69606		69606	0.22
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4967	3897832			3897832	12.24	3897832		3897832	12.24
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	991690			991690	3.11	991690		991690	3.11
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	198	75133			75133	0.24	75133		75133	0.24
(1)	Bodies Corporate	58	2865254			2865254	8.99	2865254		2865254	8.99
(m)	Any Other (specify)	119	683335			683335	2.15	683335		683335	2.15
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5349	8582850			8582850	26.94	8582850		8582850	26.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5355	8585790			8585790	26.95	8585790		8585790	26.95
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho'	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		5363	31856794			31856794	100	31856794		31856794	100
Total (A+B+C)		5363	31856794			31856794	100	31856794		31856794	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Outstanding Outstand	Shares Underlying Outstanding	b. of Underlying Outstanding ares Convertible atstanding securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				17.14					5459205			
(d)				55.91					17811799			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.05					23271004			
(2)	Foreign	-	-									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.05					23271004			
В	Table III - State	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(d)				0.01					1511	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					1511	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)			T	1	1					
(e)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					0	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns			1		1					
(f)				0.22					69606	0	0	0
(g)				12.24					3838027	0	0	0
(h)				3.11					991690	0	0	0
(i)				0.24					69857	0	0	0
(1)				8.99					2860833	0	0	0
(m)				2.15					683335	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.94					8513348	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				26.95					8514859	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					31785863			
Total (A+B+C)				100					31785863			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
		Individuals/Hind	-				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	MANISHA AGARWAL	AYAN AGARWAL	AVANI KANOI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ADDPA3216A	AABHA3421L	ABWPA2704N	AOCPA6921L	AGCPA8506F	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1855187	1362956	375000	522312	1343750	5459205	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1855187	1362956	375000	522312	1343750	5459205	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.82	4.28	1.18	1.64	4.22	17.14	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1855187	1362956	375000	522312	1343750	5459205	
Class eg:y							
Total	1855187	1362956	375000	522312	1343750	5459205	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.82	4.28	1.18	1.64	4.22	17.14	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)		4.28	1.18	1.64	4.22	17.14	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	1855187	1362956	375000	522312	1343750	5459205	

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter (troup	Promoter Group			

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHORUKA INVESTMENT LIMITED	AYAN FINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	TCI BHORUKA PROJECTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCB9008R	AABCA3404G	AABCT0696F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12121568	4097506	1592725	17811799
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12121568	4097506	1592725	17811799
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.05	12.86	5	55.91
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	i)		
Class eg: X	12121568	4097506	1592725	17811799
Class eg:y				
Total	12121568	4097506	1592725	17811799
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.05	12.86	5	55.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.05	12.86	5	55.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12121568	4097506	1592725	17811799
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	VITRO SUPPLIERS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCT5143M	AABCV0343D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1031653	1651205	2682858
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1031653	1651205	2682858
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	5.18	8.42
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1031653	1651205	2682858
Class eg:y			
Total	1031653	1651205	2682858
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	5.18	8.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	5.18	8.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1031653	1651205	2682858
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0